FT470001 ORANGERAIE

Inspired by an orchard of oranges and lemons, ORANGERAIE is a magnificent Nepalese hand-

knotted rug. With its cheerful and harmonious colors, it depicts a greenery in Himalayan wool pile,

FT470001 - VERT

over which oranges and lemons in silk velvet seem to dance.

Pierre Frey

FAMILY

TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION

DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT

TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Nepalese hand-knot

Light traffic

94 % Wool - 6 % Silk

80 knots/sq.inch

Cut pile

Shiny - Mat

2

500 mm
0.20 inch

1.00 mm
0.43inch

12.56 oz/ft?

NOTES 100% handmade

Craft manufacturing

100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling



1 Colors

FT470001
VERT



