

## FT470001 ORANGERAIE

Inspired by an orchard of oranges and lemons, ORANGERAIE is a magnificent Nepalese hand-knotted rug. With its cheerful and harmonious colors, it depicts a greenery in Himalayan wool pile, over which oranges and lemons in silk velvet seem to dance.

## FT470001 - VERT



## Pierre Frey

FAMILY	Rug
TECHNIQUE	Nepalese hand-knot
USE	Light traffic
COMPOSITION	94 % Wool - 6 % Silk
DENSITY	80 knots/sq.inch
PILE	Cut pile
ASPECT	Shiny - Mat
NUMBER OF COLORS	12
PILE HEIGHT	5.00 mm 0.20 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	11.00 mm 0.43 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	12.56 oz/ft²
NOTES	100% handmade Craft manufacturing 100% natural fiber
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5% Natural irregularities Natural peeling

## 1 Colors

